# UNOFFICIAL COPY

OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	DMENT	*2209708066*		
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		Doc# 220	9708066 Fee	\$93.00
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-331-	3282 Fax: 818-662-4141	DHED FEE.GO		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		KAREN A. YA	0.00 RPRF FEE: \$1	.00
uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com  C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		COOK COUNTY		
50	276 - 5/3 - UCC &	1		
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	85742221	νητε: <b>σ</b> 4/ <b>σ</b> /	/2022 04:03 PM (	PG: 1 0F 3
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File with: Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FO	R FILING OFFICE US	SE ONLY
. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 219941046 7/17/2012 CC IL COOK		b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Fier: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13		
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin Incir.g Statement ider Statement	ntified above is terminated with respect	to the security interest(s) of Secured	Party authorizing this To	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Artignee in ite For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also invited		n item 7c and name of Assignor in it	em 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemen' de continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	entified above with respect to the secur	ity interest(s) of Secured Party author	orizing this Continuation	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0			
Check one of these two boxes:	ID Check on a oi these three boxes to:	ADD C	DELETE	. 6:
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	CHANC & rame and/or address: item 6a x p; and item 7a or 7b a		to be deleted in	: Give record name item 6a or 6b
CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informat	ion Change - provide vnly oi e name (l	oa or 6b)		
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
T COURTS WAS AS ELLS.				
16000 S. WABASH, L.L.C.	FIRST PERSONAL * 'AM'.	LADDITION	AL NAME(SVINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
	FIRST PERSONAL : AM'	ADDITION	AL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		
		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Parl  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Part  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		<u> </u>		ne Debtor's name}
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Parl  7a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME  7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		7a/ rb) (use exact, full name, do not omit, mi		ne Debtor's name}

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: 16000 S. WABASH, L.L.C.

85742221

2209708066 Page: 2 of 3

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDOM					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amend	lment form					
1219941046 7/17/2012 CC IL Cook						
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Am						
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.						
THE THATOLOG DAINS, N.A.						
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX					
70		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFIC				
<ol> <li>Name of DEBTOR on related financing sta en., at (Name of a current Debtor of one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full rame do not omit, modify, or ab</li> </ol>	record required for indexing p breviate any part of the Debto	urposes only in some filing offices - see Instructio r's name); see Instructions if name does not fit	n item 13): Provide only			
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		···········				
16000 S. WABASH, L.L.C.						
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	S) SUFFIX			
	_					
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			-			
Debtor Name and Address: 16000 S. WABASH, L.L.C , , IL						
	$\tau_{\sim}$					
Secured Party Name and Address: MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A 222 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA 1MC	BBE, CHICAGO, IL 606	606				
	0,					
	45					
	7					
MB FINANCIÁL BANK, N.A 222 SOUTH RIVERSIDE PLAZA 1MOBBE , CHICAGO, IL 60606						
$\tau_{\delta}$						
		0,				
		Office				
		1/5				
		.(0-				
		<b>Q</b>				
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	'	on of real estate:				
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as  16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	s a fixture filing EXHIB	IT A ATTACHED				
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):						
	Parcel					
	[29-15-3	302-05 <b>1-</b> 0000				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 85742221-IL-31	ANCIAL BANK, N.A. F	File with: Cook, IL 0 023-05786				

### UNOFFICIAL COPY

### **EXHIBIT A**

#### LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Out-Lot 'A' in South Shore Rest Home Subdivision, a subdivision of Lots 11 to 14 (except that part of Lot 13 described as follows: The North 73.46 feet of the South 84.32 feet of the East 215.95 feet) all in Henry De Young's Resubdivision of Lots 35 and 38 in County Clerk's Division of unsubdivided lands South of the Calumet River in the Southwest ¼ of Section 15; also of Lot 19 in School Trustees' Subdivision of Section 16, Township 36 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

Address of Property: 1 604, Or COOK COUNTY Clark's Office 16000 South Wabash Avenue South Holland IL 60473

Permanent Index No.: 29-15-302-051-0000